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04/29/19
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Forest Park at Wildernest

General Ledger
As of February 28, 2019

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Alp. Bank CD (6.10.20) Reserve 50,502.07
Deposit 03/10/2018 Alpine Bank March Inter... 45110 - CD ... 23.17 50,525.24
Deposit 04/10/2018 Alpine Bank April Interest 45110 - CD ... 25.66 50,550.90
Deposit 05/10/2018 Alpine Bank May Interest 45110 - CD ... 24.85 50,575.75
Deposit 06/10/2018 Alpine Bank June Interest 45110 - CD ... 25.68 50,601.43
Deposit 07/10/2018 Alpine Bank July Interest 45110 - CD ... 24.88 50,626.31
Deposit 08/10/2018 Alpine Bank Aug. Interest 45110 - CD ... 25.71 50,652.02
Deposit 09/10/2018 Alpine Bank Sept. Interest 45110 - CD ... 25.72 50,677.74
Deposit 10/10/2018 Alpine Bank oct. interest 45110 - CD ... 2491 50,702.65
Deposit 10/31/2018 Alpine Bank nov interest 45110 - CD ... 25.75 50,728.40
Deposit 12/10/2018 Alpine Bank dec interest 45110 - CD ... 24.94 50,753.34
Deposit 01/17/2019 Alpine Bank Jan interest 45110 - CD ... 25.77 50,779.11
Deposit 02/10/2019 Alpine Bank Feb interest 45110 - CD ... 25.79 50,804.90
Total Alp. Bank CD (6.10.20) Reserve 302.83 50,804.90
Alpine Bank Operating 40,897.71
Bill Pmt -Check  03/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,600.00 38,297.71
Deposit 03/01/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 38,617.71
Deposit 03/05/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 39,257.71
Deposit 03/06/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 39,577.71
Deposit 03/09/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 39,897.71
Deposit 03/12/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 40,857.71
Deposit 03/13/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 41,177.71
Transfer 03/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 39,236.04
Deposit 03/15/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 39,556.04
Deposit 03/15/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,000.00 47,556.04
Deposit 03/19/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 47,876.04
Deposit 03/21/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 1,000.00 48,876.04
Bill Pmt -Check  03/22/2018 2205 Allied 20000 - Acc... -1,312.65 47,563.39
Bill Pmt -Check  03/22/2018 2206 CountyWide leak investi... 20000 - Acc... -455.00 47,108.39
Bill Pmt -Check 03/22/2018 2207 Farmers Insuran... Insurance ... 20000 - Acc... -14,397.00 32,711.39
Bill Pmt -Check  03/22/2018 2208 Hilco Inv.37241 20000 - Acc... -2,300.33 30,411.06
Bill Pmt -Check 03/22/2018 2209 Pinnacol workers co... 20000 - Acc... -388.00 30,023.06
Bill Pmt -Check  03/22/2018 2210 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -3,702.36 26,320.70
Bill Pmt -Check 03/22/2018 2211 Turner Morris roof snow r... 20000 - Acc... -3,632.50 22,688.20
Deposit 03/23/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,008.20
Bill Pmt -Check  03/26/2018 ACH... Xcel Feb. electri... 20000 - Acc... -195.48 22,812.72
Deposit 03/27/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,132.72
Bill Pmt -Check  04/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 20,454.72
Deposit 04/02/2018 Pinnacol 2017 rebat... 50210 - Insu... 44.00 20,498.72
Bill Pmt -Check  04/02/2018 2212 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -874.64 19,624.08
Deposit 04/02/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 19,944.08
Deposit 04/03/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,280.00 21,224.08
Deposit 04/09/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 21,864.08
Deposit 04/11/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 22,184.08
Bill Pmt -Check  04/13/2018 2213 Red Mountain C...  internetan... 20000 - Acc... -2,053.89 20,130.19
Transfer 04/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 18,188.52
Deposit 04/16/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,000.00 26,188.52
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Check 04/16/2018 2224 William Seaman... utilities usa... 60500 - Con... -74.43 26,114.09
Deposit 04/17/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 26,754.09
Deposit 04/20/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 27,074.09
Bill Pmt -Check  04/24/2018 2214 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -1,385.00 25,689.09
Bill Pmt -Check  04/25/2018 2215 RKR Inv.3522_M... 20000 - Acc... -18,006.60 7,682.49
Transfer 04/25/2018 leak excav...  Alpine Bank... 18,006.60 25,689.09
Deposit 04/25/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 26,009.09
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 04/26/2018 ACH... Xcel Mar. electri... 20000 - Acc... -177.76 25,831.33
Deposit 04/30/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,280.00 27,111.33
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 05/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 24,433.33
Deposit 05/02/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 25,073.33
Deposit 05/02/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 25,393.33
Bill Pmt -Check  05/04/2018 2216 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -3,287.39 22,105.94
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 05/04/2018 2217 Red Mountain C... L&MII; 4.2... 20000 - Acc... -79.12 22,026.82
Transfer 05/05/2018 United dryi...  Alpine Bank... 6,518.97 28,545.79
Transfer 05/05/2018 United Dryi...  Alpine Bank... 7,479.72 36,025.51
Bill Pmt -Check  05/05/2018 2218 United Drying 20000 - Acc... -13,998.89 22,026.62
Deposit 05/09/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 640.00 22,666.62
Check 05/09/2018 ACH Harland Clarke checks stock 51000 - Mis... -158.86 22,507.76
Deposit 05/11/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 22,827.76
Deposit 05/14/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,147.76
Transfer 05/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 21,206.09
Deposit 05/15/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 21,526.09
Deposit 05/16/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 8,000.00 29,526.09
Deposit 05/17/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 29,846.09
Deposit 05/18/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,166.09
Deposit 05/22/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,486.09
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 05/25/2018 2219 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -432.50 30,053.59
Deposit 05/25/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,373.59
Deposit 05/29/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,693.59
Bill Pmt -Check  05/29/2018 ACH... Xcel electric; Inv... 20000 - Acc... -183.29 30,510.30
Bill Pmt -Check  06/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 27,832.30
Deposit 06/01/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 28,472.30
Deposit 06/04/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,640.00 30,112.30
Deposit 06/05/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,432.30
Bill Pmt -Check  06/06/2018 2220 CountyWide 21c/21d lea... 20000 - Acc... -1,154.50 29,277.80
Bill Pmt -Check  06/06/2018 2221 Hilco 20000 - Acc... -2,300.33 26,977.47
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 06/06/2018 2222 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -788.84 26,188.63
Deposit 06/06/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 26,508.63
Deposit 06/12/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 27,148.63
Transfer 06/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 25,206.96
Bill Pmt -Check  06/15/2018 2223 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,107.95 23,099.01
Deposit 06/15/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 1,280.00 24,379.01
Deposit 06/15/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,360.00 31,739.01
Transfer 06/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -960.00 30,779.01
Bill Pmt -Check  06/18/2018 2225 Allied 2nd grt alar... 20000 - Acc... -749.85 30,029.16
Bill Pmt -Check  06/18/2018 2226 Red Mountain C... L&M[; 6.20... 20000 - Acc... -21.64 30,007.52
Deposit 06/18/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 30,327.52
Deposit 06/25/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 30,967.52
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Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2018 ACH... Xcel inv.594294... 20000 - Acc... -176.95 30,790.57
Deposit 06/25/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 31,110.57
Deposit 06/26/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 1,000.00 32,110.57
Deposit 07/02/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 2,880.00 34,990.57
Bill Pmt -Check 07/02/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 32,312.57
Bill Pmt -Check 07/02/2018 2227 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -372.88 31,939.69
Bill Pmt -Check 07/02/2018 2228 Allied 61E; Water... 20000 - Acc... -74.00 31,865.69
Deposit 07/02/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 32,185.69
Deposit 07/03/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 33,145.69
Deposit 07/06/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 33,785.69
Deposit 07/10/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 34,425.69
Deposit 07/12/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 34,745.69
Transfer 07/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 32,804.02
Deposit 07/16/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 33,444.02
Deposit 07/17/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,040.00 40,484.02
Deposit 07/18/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 40,804.02
Bill Pmt -Check 07/20/2018 2229 J&M Unlimited raccoonre... 20000 - Acc... -1,500.00 39,304.02
Bill Pmt -Check 07/20/2018 2230 Red Mountain C... internet an... 20000 - Acc... -2,026.89 37,277.13
Deposit 07/21/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 640.00 37,917.13
Deposit 07/24/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 38,557.13
Bill Pmt -Check 07/26/2018 2231 Red Mountain C... L&M [; Inv.... 20000 - Acc... -3,014.05 35,543.08
Deposit 07/27/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 35,863.08
Bill Pmt -Check 07/27/2018 ACH... Xcel June electri... 20000 - Acc... -156.66 35,706.42
Deposit 07/30/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 36,026.42
Bill Pmt -Check 08/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 33,348.42
Deposit 08/01/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 33,988.42
Deposit 08/02/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 34,628.42
Bill Pmt -Check 08/03/2018 2232 Red Mountain C... internet an... 20000 - Acc... -2,054.77 32,573.65
Deposit 08/03/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 32,893.65
Bill Pmt -Check 08/05/2018 2233 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -189.71 32,703.94
Check 08/12/2018 2236 Jim Young middle dum... 50360 - Gro... -200.00 32,503.94
Deposit 08/13/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 32,823.94
Deposit 08/14/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 33,143.94
Transfer 08/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 31,202.27
Deposit 08/15/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,040.00 38,242.27
Deposit 08/16/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 38,562.27
Deposit 08/20/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 38,882.27
Deposit 08/23/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 640.00 39,522.27
Deposit 08/24/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 39,842.27
Deposit 08/27/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 40,162.27
Bill Pmt -Check 08/27/2018 ACH... Xcel July electri... 20000 - Acc... -126.29 40,035.98
Deposit 08/28/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 40,355.98
Deposit 08/29/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 40,675.98
Deposit 08/30/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 40,995.98
Bill Pmt -Check 09/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 38,317.98
Deposit 09/04/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,280.00 39,597.98
Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2018 2234 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,153.89 37,444.09
Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2018 2235 Western States sprinkler in... 20000 - Acc... -2,135.00 35,309.09
Deposit 09/05/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 35,949.09
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Deposit 09/07/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 36,269.09
Deposit 09/10/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 36,909.09
Transfer 09/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 34,967.42
Deposit 09/17/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,360.00 42,327.42
Deposit 09/17/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 42,967.42
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 09/21/2018 2237 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,729.53 40,237.89
Deposit 09/24/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 40,877.89
Deposit 09/25/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 41,197.89
Deposit 09/26/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 640.00 41,837.89
Bill Pmt -Check  09/26/2018 ACH... Xcel Sept. electr... 20000 - Acc... -125.13 41,712.76
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 09/27/2018 2238 Red Mountain C...  L&MII; Inv.... 20000 - Acc... -1,366.65 40,346.11
Bill Pmt -Check  09/27/2018 2239 A-Peak asphalt pat... 20000 - Acc... -6,320.00 34,026.11
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 09/27/2018 2240 Allied 20000 - Acc... -2,412.85 31,613.26
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 09/27/2018 2241 Western States Inv.WSF16... 20000 - Acc... -1,127.04 30,486.22
Check 10/01/2018 2242 Jim Young work to fix ...  -SPLIT- -120.00 30,366.22
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 27,688.22
Deposit 10/01/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 28,328.22
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2018 2243 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,427.41 25,900.81
Transfer 10/02/2018 res. exps. ... Alpine Bank... 933.50 26,834.31
Deposit 10/02/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 27,474.31
Deposit 10/04/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 27,794.31
Deposit 10/05/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 28,114.31
Deposit 10/09/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 29,074.31
Deposit 10/10/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 29,394.31
Transfer 10/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 27,452.64
Bill Pmt -Check 10/15/2018 2244 Red Mountain C... L&M; 10.2... 20000 - Acc... -1,831.04 25,621.60
Deposit 10/15/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,360.00 32,981.60
Deposit 10/15/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 33,301.60
Deposit 10/17/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 33,621.60
Deposit 10/22/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 33,941.60
Deposit 10/23/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 34,261.60
Deposit 10/24/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 34,581.60
Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2018 2245 Red Mountain C...  L&MII; Inv.... 20000 - Acc... -986.36 33,595.24
Bill Pmt -Check 10/29/2018 ACH... Xcel Sept. electr... 20000 - Acc... -136.99 33,458.25
Deposit 10/30/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 33,778.25
Deposit 10/31/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 1,000.00 34,778.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 32,100.25
Deposit 11/01/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 32,420.25
Deposit 11/05/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 33,060.25
Deposit 11/06/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 34,020.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2246 Red Mountain C... L&MI; 11.2... 20000 - Acc... -870.00 33,150.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2247 Hilco Plowing; 11... 20000 - Acc... -2,369.00 30,781.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2248 Premier Plumbing 121 riserro... 20000 - Acc... -1,750.00 29,031.25
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2249 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,621.18 26,410.07
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2250 Turner Morris roof repairs... 20000 - Acc... -830.00 25,580.07
Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2018 2251 Western States 31,81,61,1... 20000 - Acc... -9,620.00 15,960.07
Deposit 11/09/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 16,920.07
Deposit 11/14/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 17,560.07
Transfer 11/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 15,618.40
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Deposit 11/15/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,360.00 22,978.40
Deposit 11/19/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,298.40
Deposit 11/20/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,280.00 24,578.40
Deposit 11/26/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 24,898.40
Deposit 11/27/2018 Dep Farmers Insuran... premiumre... 50210 - Insu... 105.79 25,004.19
Bill Pmt -Check 11/27/2018 2252 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -627.07 24,377.12
Bill Pmt -Check 11/27/2018 2253 Western States 31 bldg. ba... 20000 - Acc... -1,220.74 23,156.38
Deposit 11/28/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,476.38
Bill Pmt -Check 11/29/2018 ACH... Xcel October ele... 20000 - Acc... -122.37 23,354.01
Bill Pmt -Check 12/01/2018 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 20,676.01
Deposit 12/03/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 1,280.00 21,956.01
Deposit 12/04/2018 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 22,276.01
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2018 2254 Allied 4th grt. Inv.... 20000 - Acc... -749.85 21,526.16
Bill Pmt -Check 12/07/2018 2255 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -3,655.62 17,870.54
Deposit 12/11/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 18,830.54
Deposit 12/14/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 4,265.00 23,095.54
Transfer 12/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 21,153.87
Transfer 12/17/2018 11b, 31fre...  Alpine Bank... -1,840.00 19,313.87
Bill Pmt -Check 12/17/2018 EFT...  Colorado Div. of ... HOA regist... 20000 - Acc... -23.00 19,290.87
Deposit 12/17/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 440.00 19,730.87
Deposit 12/18/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,360.00 27,090.87
Deposit 12/18/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 27,730.87
Bill Pmt -Check 12/20/2018 2256 Red Mountain C... L&MII; 12.... 20000 - Acc... -431.40 27,299.47
Bill Pmt -Check 12/20/2018 2257 Hilco Dec. plowin... 20000 - Acc... -2,369.00 24,930.47
Deposit 12/24/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 25,570.47
Bill Pmt -Check 12/26/2018 ACH... Xcel Nov. electri... 20000 - Acc... -171.83 25,398.64
Deposit 12/31/2018 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 26,038.64
Deposit 01/01/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 26,358.64
Bill Pmt -Check 01/01/2019 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 23,680.64
Deposit 01/03/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 24,320.64
Deposit 01/08/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 24,640.64
Deposit 01/11/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 25,600.64
Transfer 01/15/2019 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 23,658.97
Deposit 01/15/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 23,978.97
Deposit 01/15/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,680.00 31,658.97
Bill Pmt -Check 01/18/2019 2258 Hilco Jan. plowin... 20000 - Acc... -2,369.00 29,289.97
Bill Pmt -Check 01/18/2019 2259 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -3,219.46 26,070.51
Bill Pmt -Check 01/18/2019 2260 Waste Manage... 20000 - Acc... -825.87 25,244 .64
Deposit 01/23/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 26,204.64
Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2019 2261 Red Mountain C... L&M I; Inv.... 20000 - Acc... -1,090.80 25,113.84
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 25,433.84
Bill Pmt -Check 01/28/2019 ACH... Xcel Xcel Inv.62... 20000 - Acc... -180.64 25,253.20
Deposit 01/28/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 25,573.20
Deposit 01/30/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 25,893.20
Deposit 01/30/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 26,213.20
Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/2019 2262 Red Mountain C...  roof snowr... 20000 - Acc... -1,288.00 24,925.20
Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/2019 2263 Red Mountain C... L&M II; Inv... 20000 - Acc... -1,545.84 23,379.36
Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/2019 2264 Triangle Electric 20000 - Acc... -837.30 22,542.06
Bill Pmt -Check 02/01/2019 EFT... Red Mountain C... Mgmt. Fee;... 20000 - Acc... -2,678.00 19,864.06
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Deposit 02/01/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 20,504.06
Deposit 02/04/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 640.00 21,144.06
Deposit 02/04/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 640.00 21,784.06
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/06/2019 2265 Hilco Feb. plowin... 20000 - Acc... -2,369.00 19,415.06
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/06/2019 2266 Turner Morris 101c leak; I... 20000 - Acc... -308.00 19,107.06
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/06/2019 2267 Waste Manage... 21-36360-0... 20000 - Acc... -408.89 18,698.17
Deposit 02/07/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 19,018.17
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/07/2019 2270 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -3,517.38 15,500.79
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/08/2019 2268 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -2,498.63 13,002.16
Deposit 02/08/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 13,322.16
Deposit 02/12/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 13,642.16
Deposit 02/14/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 13,962.16
Transfer 02/15/2019 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... -1,941.67 12,020.49
Deposit 02/15/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 7,680.00 19,700.49
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/19/2019 2269 Red Mountain C... 20000 - Acc... -1,468.77 18,231.72
Deposit 02/20/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 18,551.72
Deposit 02/25/2019 Deposit 12000 - Und... 320.00 18,871.72
Deposit 02/26/2019 Deposit -SPLIT- 960.00 19,831.72
Bill Pmt -Check ~ 02/27/2019 ACH... Xcel Xcel Inv.62... 20000 - Acc... -208.22 19,623.50

Total Alpine Bank Operating -21,274.21 19,623.50
Alpine Bank Reserve 138,220.00
Transfer 03/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 1,941.67 140,161.67
Deposit 03/31/2018 Interest 45050 - Res... 6.11 140,167.78
Transfer 04/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 1,941.67 142,109.45
Transfer 04/25/2018 leak excav...  Alpine Bank... -18,006.60 124,102.85
Deposit 04/30/2018 Interest 45050 - Res... 5.46 124,108.31
Transfer 05/05/2018 United dryi...  Alpine Bank... -6,518.97 117,589.34
Transfer 05/05/2018 United Dryi...  Alpine Bank... -7,479.72 110,109.62
Transfer 05/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 1,941.67 112,051.29
Deposit 05/31/2018 Interest 45050 - Res... 4.84 112,056.13
Transfer 06/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 1,941.67 113,997.80
Transfer 06/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 960.00 114,957.80
Deposit 06/30/2018 Interest 45050 - Res... 4.82 114,962.62
Transfer 07/15/2018 Funds Tran... Alpine Bank... 1,941.67 116,904.29
Deposit 07/31/2018 Interest 45050 - Res... 4.77 116,909.06
